

March 27, 2024

Manager - Listing Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mmbai-400051

Symbol: CMRSL

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance of Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed disclosures in Form C received from the Promoter and Designated Persons of the Company mentioned as below:

- 1. Mr. Dhaval Gupta, Promoter & Managing Director, as <u>Annexure-1</u>
- 2. Mrs. Mina Chand, Immediate Relative (Spouse) of Mr. Rohitasava Chand, Non-Executive Director, as <u>Annexure-2</u>.

Kindly take note of the same.

Yours truly, For Cyber Media Research & Services Limited

Sd/-Savita Rana Company Secretary M. No. A29078

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Cyber Media Research & Services Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE075Z01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN,	Catagory of Domes	Securities hel	d prior to		aguirad/Diaraaa	Securities held post Date of a			tmant advice/	Date of	Mode of	Exchange on which		
& address with contact	(Promoter/member				Securities acquired/Disposed			acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/		intimation to	Mode of acquisition	the trade was
nos.	of the promoter		uisposui					acquisition/ disposai		disposal of shares,			/ disposal (on	executed
nos.	group/designated							1		1 1		company	market/	executed
		,								specify			public/	
	person/ Directors/immediat	Type of securities		Type of securities	No.	Value	Transaction Type	Type of	No. and % of				rights/	
	e relative to/others	(For eg.	shareholding	(For eg.			(Purchase/sale	securities (For	shareholding	From	То		preferential	
	etc.)	 Shares, Warrants, 	,	-			Pledge / Revocation /	eg.					offer/	
	Cic.)	Convertible		Shares, Warrants,			Invocation/	 Shares, 					off market/ Inter-	
		Debentures, Rights		Convertible			Others-please	Warrants,					se transfer,	
		entitlements etc.)		Debentures, Rights			specify)	Convertible					ESOPs, etc.)	
				entitlement, etc.)				Debentures,					L501 3, ctc.)	
								Rights						
								entitlement,						
								etc.)						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mr. Dhaval Gupta			6,400						7,200	26.03.2024	26.03.2024	27.03.2024	Market	NSE
													Purchase	
	Member of the	Equity Shares	0.22%	Equity Shares	800	1,07,200.00	Purchase	Equity Shares	0.25%					
	Promoter Group	Equity Shares		Equity Shares	000	1,07,200.00	i ui chusc	Equity Shares						
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell								1		
		Notional Value	Number of	Notional Value	Number of									
	-r	Notional value	units	Trottonal value	units									
			(contracts *		(contracts									
			lot size)		* lot size)									
16	17	18	19	20	21			22				-		
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.						N.A.			1			
		l	1	l										

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Sd/-

Dhaval Gupta Managing Director Date: 27.03.2024 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: Cyber Media Research & Services Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE075Z01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		(For ea	shareholding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)		Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others-please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	Immediate Relative (Spouse) of Mr. Rohitasava Chand, Non- Executive Director	Equity Shares	25,600 0.87%	Equity Shares	2,400	3,20,328.00	Purchase	Equity Shares	28,000 0.96%	22.03.2024	26.03.2024	27.03.2024	Market Purchase	NSE
Type of contract Contract		Buy	,	Sell										
	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)									
16	17	18	19	20	21	22								
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.								

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Sd/-

Mina Chand

Date: 27.03.2024 Place: New Delhi